DAT-BVxxx-L02-16-12-00
Date of issue 12.2016. The company Lufberg reserves the right of change without previous announcement.
DN50 2" 123 103 90 71
Hydraulic scheme
DN40 1 1/2" 107 81 79 60
DN32 1 1/4" 99 75 70 52
DN25 1" 89 65 60 42

Max. medium pressure 2,0 MPa
May diferential pressure 1,4 MPa
Connection internal NPT thread
Body brass
Valve stem brass with 2 EPDM o-ring
Nominal diameter DN15, DN20, DN25, DN32, DN40, DN50
Types 2-way or 3-way
Controls
depend on actuator choice
Voltage
Power consumption
Degree of protection
Running time
Technical specification
Medium Water, glycol fl uid up to 50 % concentration
25 16 BV-3-40-25
40 20 BV-3-40-40
Series BV ball regulator valves are intended
for regulating fl ow of hot or cold water,
controlled by a Lufberg series DA
actuator,which itself is controlled by a
signal from the HVAC system‘s heat
regulator.
DN20
4 2,5 BV-3-20-4
6,3 4 BV2-20-6,3
3 - way
DN15
1,6
DN32 25 12,5
8Nm
DN50 63 31,5 BV-3-50-63
0,8
4Nm
BV-3-15-1,6
2,5 1,6 BV-3-15-2,5
6,3 BV-3-25-10
16 10 BV-3-25-16
63 - BV-2-50-63
BV-3-32-25
DN40
DN25
10
DN32 25 -
8Nm
BV-2-32-25
DN40
25 - BV-2-40-25
40 - BV-2-40-40
2 - way
DN15
1,6 -
4Nm
BV-2-15-1,6
2,5 - BV-2-15-2,5
DN20
DN25
10 - BV-2-25-10
16 - BV-2-25-16
4 - BV-2-20-4
6,3 - BV2-20-6,3
DN50
Control ball valves BV